
HKTDC Hong Kong Electronics Fair (Autumn Edition) 2014 & 
electronicAsia 2014 

Special Notice to Exhibitors and Buyers 
 

 Despite recent incidents in Hong Kong, Hong Kong continues to be a safe city 

with inbound and outbound flights operating normally.   

 

 Within Hong Kong, the Wanchai area is not affected and the Hong Kong 

Convention and Exhibition Centre (HKCEC) is also operating normally.   

 

 The HKTDC Hong Kong Electronics Fair (Autumn Edition) and electronicAsia 

(13 to 16 October 2014) will continue as planned in Hong Kong Convention 

and Exhibition Centre (HKCEC), Wanchai.    

 

 To minimize any inconvenience that may arise from traffic disruption in certain 

areas, we are working with relevant parties and authorities on measures. Fair 

attendees should allow extra time for commuting and are highly encouraged 

to travel to HKCEC by MTR and Star Ferry to avoid possible road traffic 

congestion. 

 

 The free shuttle bus service between the HKCEC and major areas of the city 

will be enhanced as well.  Please click this link to check the free shuttle bus 

schedule.  

 

 Subject to the completion of booth construction work, exhibitors in certain 

exhibition halls would be able to move in early. Individual exhibitors will be 

notified of the move-in arrangements in due course.  

 

For enquiries on exhibitors’ move-in arrangements 

HK Electronics Fair (Autumn Edition): 

Name Tel Email 

Mr Jamie Tam +852 2240 4018 jamie.ck.tam@hktdc.org 

Miss Caroline Fok +852 2240 4079 caroline.ny.fok@hktdc.org 

Miss Sally Chow +852 2240 4355 sally.chow@hktdc.org  

Mr Jackie Tam +852 2240 4222 jackie.kl.tam@hktdc.org 

Miss Stephanie Leung +852 2240 4075 stephanie.wk.leung@hktdc.org 

 

electronicAsia: 

Name Tel Email 

Miss Vincci Chung (TDC) +852 2240 4905 vincci.wc.chung@hktdc.org 

Mr. William Tsang(TDC) +852 2240 4466 william.tsang@hktdc.org 
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Mr. Wilson Ng (TDC) +852 2240 4635 wilson.wc.ng@hktdc.org 

Ms. Joanna Wong (MMI) +852 2511 5199 joanna@mmiasia.com.sg 

Ms. Garman Chan (MMI) +852 2511 5199 garman@mmiasia.com.sg 

 

 Other enquiries: 

 

Hotline:  (852) 1830 668 

Operating hours: 11-12/10    :  9am -7:30pm 

13-16/10    :  8:30am - 7:30pm 

 

Email: exhibitions@hktdc.org 
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